



2026:RJ-JP:19424-DB

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 807/2025

Anil Kumar Yadav Son Of Shri Hari Singh Yadav

-----Appellant

Versus

Director General, CRPF

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. N.S. Bhati for Mr. Sangram Singh Shekhawat
------------------	---	---

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

04/08/2025

On request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the matter after four weeks.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

Sahil Soni/Riya/73