



2026:RJ-JP:19424-DB

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 807/2025

Anil Kumar Yadav Son Of Shri Hari Singh Yadav

----Appellant

Versus

Director General, C.r.p.f.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Sangram Singh Shekhawat.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bhuwadesh Sharma, AAG with Ms. Sunita Meena.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

26/09/2025

List this matter after four weeks, as prayed.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/74